
ESS Tools Training Schedule 3rd Quarter 2024 

ATLASSIAN TRAININGS: 

   Confluence Essentials 
Tuesday, July 9; 11am-12pm ET 

Thursday, August 15; 1pm-2pm ET 
Wednesday, September 18; 3-4pm ET 

Advanced Confluence  
Monday, July 15; 11am – 12pm ET 

Thursday, August 29; 1pm - 2pm ET 
Wednesday, September 25; 3pm – 4pm ET 

 Jira Essentials 
Tuesday, July 2; 2pm – 3pm ET 

Tuesday, Sept. 10; 2 – 3pm pm ET 

   Jira Admin 
Tuesday, July 30; 2pm – 3pm ET 

Thursday, Sept. 12; 3pm – 4pm ET 

   508 Compliance in Atlassian 
Wednesday, August 21;12pm -1pm ET 

Thursday, September 26; 2pm – 3pm ET 

 Edit in Office 
Tuesday, July 30; 11am -12pm ET 

Monday, August 12; 11am -12pm ET 

QUALITYNET SLACK TRAININGS: 

   Slack 101 
Monday, July 1; 12pm -1pm ET 

Tuesday, August 6; 11am – 12pm ET 

   Workflows 
Thursday, July 18; 1pm – 2pm ET 

Wednesday, September 4; at 1pm – 2pm ET 

   Huddles 
Wednesday, July 10; 1pm - 2pm ET 

Thursday, August 29; 1pm -2pm ET 

QUALITYNET LUCID TRAININGS: 
Getting Started with Lucidspark 
 Tuesday, July 9; 1pm-2pm ET 

Getting Started with Lucidchart 
Tuesday, July 16; 1pm - 2 pm ET 

Other Lucid training is available on demand.  
Click the Lucidspark and 

Lucidchart Slides/Recordings tabs to view. 

QUALITYNET SURVEYMONKEY 
TRAININGS: 

All SurveyMonkey training is on demand.  Click 
the SurveyMonkey Slides/Recordings tab to view. 

https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcOysqzIjGLHvENYiNTH-gmohoNJrTM0
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsce6grj8sHpvXD47bcUxZ4ZL_i_fQEHo
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItfuivpjIsGrHvj6F9hF2NoCBJ5UWwK9Q
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItdOCuqzItGtGZhVRUQdGv5I4Ll0dmJ6w
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsce6sqjsoEuUxIc3N7GwGfB03zAm1NO0
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsceyvrzopE1_55EygRGTnquGmmMYnjVU
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdemtrjIsHd1Or7YtpXW8rOXk9sZ0hqc
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-ytrT4iG-w0rR7LreyYyqBED7duj34
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsceqhqz0pE2nvkLG2s9iWKKwuLIXfaIc
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsfuqrrz0uEoayoSCdhwWCm-7ibZnJENk
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItfuygqTMrGDFGrY5D-iJW8r3emEOQTLI
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsdeysrjooGT3NxZ330FwUmssCsAqVwYM
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItd-6oqDsjHjg_TIKt-uCuL3ofVSYmBQ8
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcOqvqDwtHwL-uz6TYwJSfEVBt_JWCSk
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIscuCtqT8qE20sJ0m6mb5OvTpC9zEH6fI
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsd-6rqDMpH9jAtq0ajSnEk3ZEGxSXwt0
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcuitrDktG13hCzpqCc-2ACSAazDG_aY
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItcOqvqz0uHG4HDAUNbNPWZorB3M-1Ncw
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJItceuqqDovGdYWH4A3nQ5zEZDNOPVIe-s
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsd-CorTsoGlJLTPgBYqBJL5SwM4Pwfzo
https://www.zoomgov.com/meeting/register/vJIsd-CorTsoGlJLTPgBYqBJL5SwM4Pwfzo
https://training.lucid.co/getting-started-with-lucidspark-7-9-2024?next=%2Fgetting-started-with-lucidspark-7-9-2024%2F1924750
https://training.lucid.co/getting-started-with-lucidspark-7-9-2024?next=%2Fgetting-started-with-lucidspark-7-9-2024%2F1924750
https://training.lucid.co/getting-started-with-lucidchart-7-16-2024?next=%2Fgetting-started-with-lucidchart-7-16-2024%2F1924745
https://training.lucid.co/getting-started-with-lucidchart-7-16-2024?next=%2Fgetting-started-with-lucidchart-7-16-2024%2F1924745
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/Lucid+Training+Classes
https://qnetconfluence.cms.gov/display/HS/SurveyMonkey+Training+Classes



